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Monday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Timothy B. Healey 6 S002 3 232 278 278 233 257 269 1037 1037 1
2 Kevin Thibeault 3 S001 13 223 279 185 257 279 255 976 976 2
3 Thomas Hedding 5 S001 12 233 279 244 228 279 212 963 963 3
4 Jim Savasta 8 S002 4 227 255 234 255 235 236 960 960 4
5 Robert L. Toth 10 S002 12 233 256 234 236 232 256 958 958 5
6 Jon Lundie 2 S001 10 215 266 266 188 257 245 956 956 6
7 Jaime Tessier 6 S002 7 231 258 233 258 228 219 938 938 7
8 Sean Richard 9 S002 17 234 269 248 187 269 225 929 929 8
9 Jeff Santos 10 S002 18 227 268 226 199 268 226 919 919 9

10 Nicole L. Trudell 3 S001 13 224 253 231 206 253 228 918 918 10
11 Chris Silveri 5 S001 18 200 240 237 209 222 240 908 908 11
12 Tim Martin 1 S001 5 226 279 214 279 191 214 898 898 12
13 Brian Egan 10 S002 17 204 246 246 187 235 218 886 886 13
14 Greg C. Green 5 S001 4 230 280 172 280 197 231 880 880 14
15 Dave Forcier 4 S001 14 217 224 224 211 224 207 866 866 15
16 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 10 236 245 245 190 225 203 863 863 16
17 Bert Santos 4 S001 17 212 248 188 248 201 225 862 862 17
18 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 7 197 247 223 196 193 247 859 859 18
19 Mike Coonan 2 S001 5 231 255 225 197 255 167 844 844 19
20 George DeVirgilio 6 S002 1 208 224 216 224 223 179 842 842 20
21 Brian J. Gill 4 S001 6 226 234 191 234 225 191 841 841 21
22 Ernie Bourque 3 S001 2 214 242 206 242 215 173 836 836 22
23 Chris Beaulieu 7 S002 7 217 300 300 182 177 173 832 832 23
24 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 7 203 215 215 213 207 183 818 818 24
25 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 16 226 213 189 212 201 213 815 815 25
26 Michael Williams 4 S001 17 227 215 215 181 204 214 814 814 26
27 Tory Turano 5 S001 20 195 261 191 261 181 180 813 813 27
28 Eldon Dunbar, III 7 S002 8 200 255 177 255 233 145 810 810 28
29 Mike Banks 2 S001 9 198 225 171 222 225 188 806 806 29
30 Stephen Morency 1 S001 3 198 248 248 170 171 214 803 803 30
31 Nick Korytkowski 5 S001 19 216 244 196 176 176 244 792 792 31
32 Mat Torres 2 S001 9 216 216 191 216 213 169 789 789 32
33 Art Cabral 2 S001 11 199 214 198 200 172 214 784 784 33
34 John Litwin 1 S001 2 205 233 233 172 209 160 774 774 34
35 John Hayes 3 S001 15 196 201 180 201 199 189 769 769 35
36 Kyle Egan 8 S002 10 204 240 240 159 209 149 757 757 36
37 George Viau 1 S001 4 220 223 223 203 150 176 752 752 37
38 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 8 210 217 217 215 182 127 741 741 38
39 Attilio Cardona, Jr 9 S002 15 205 208 178 208 177 178 741 741 38
40 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S002 1 213 201 199 178 201 155 733 733 40
41 Chris Wright 7 S002 6 183 211 149 188 182 211 730 730 41
42 Ben M. Maderia 5 S001 20 199 213 172 163 176 213 724 724 42
43 Adam Blanchard 6 S002 5 187 193 191 193 191 145 720 720 43
44 Angelo L. Sauro 10 S002 20 197 206 201 206 151 159 717 717 44
45 Chris Green 8 S002 19 203 189 189 175 178 164 706 706 45
46 Gary Chin 3 S001 12 208 200 141 166 200 197 704 704 46
47 Michael St. Don 9 S002 14 204 195 195 174 163 170 702 702 47
48 Attillio Cardona, Sr 9 S002 15 189 194 159 181 158 194 692 692 48
49 Paul Nahrgang 8 S002 8 201 192 170 148 167 192 677 677 49
50 Derik Moore 7 S002 10 202 174 170 162 174 167 673 673 50
51 David DeStefano 3 S001 14 173 187 170 120 187 186 663 663 51
52 Wylan Moore 7 S002 9 198 179 160 179 177 147 663 663 51
53 Sargent Moore 7 S002 9 160 167 149 167 152 164 632 632 53
54 Jason Oh 1 S001 1 167 174 149 122 174 168 613 613 54
55 Mark Bishop 5 S001 19 178 166 152 166 132 158 608 608 55
56 Kyle A. Russell 7 S002 2 192 168 148 168 143 140 599 599 56
57 Heather Healey 6 S002 3 117 162 162 117 140 150 569 569 57
58 Frank Fratantonio 6 S002 5 151 154 116 154 114 130 514 514 58
59 Moriah Ramos 6 S002 20 162 146 100 128 146 122 496 496 59
60 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 3 233 257 216 204 221 257 898 898 101
61 Jeff Santos 3 S001 15 227 259 189 259 176 247 871 871 102
62 Brian Egan 4 S001 16 204 234 196 234 225 213 868 868 103
63 Charles F. Burr 7 S002 11 236 214 211 204 214 213 842 842 104
64 Mike Coonan 10 S002 18 231 280 148 197 280 206 831 831 105
65 Sean Richard 4 S001 16 234 238 200 238 195 196 829 829 106
66 Dave Forcier 10 S002 4 217 221 212 221 217 172 822 822 107
67 Stephen Morency 8 S002 11 198 232 232 210 178 160 780 780 108
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Andrew Mendonca 9 S002 13 203 225 181 190 180 225 776 776 109
69 Greg C. Green 10 S002 19 230 217 186 217 153 213 769 769 110
70 George DeVirgilio 3 S001 11 208 228 202 142 185 228 757 757 111
71 John Litwin 8 S002 13 205 219 219 201 166 163 749 749 112
72 George Viau 9 S002 16 220 196 174 196 176 196 742 742 113
73 Jason Sleczkowski 2 S001 6 213 191 176 172 185 191 724 724 114
74 Christian Fletcher 9 S002 14 197 205 189 205 181 146 721 721 115
75 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 1 197 200 200 156 156 193 705 705 116
76 Mat Torres 8 S002 12 216 190 170 169 176 190 705 705 116
77 Art Cabral 10 S002 2 199 180 180 171 177 148 676 676 118
78 Kyle Egan 4 S001 18 204 178 163 116 175 178 632 632 119
79 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 6 199 182 182 145 172 499 499 120
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Timothy B. Healey 6 S002 3 232 278 278 278 233 257 269 1037 1037 1037 1 100.00
2 Kevin Thibeault 3 S001 1 3 223 279 279 185 257 279 255 976 976 976 2 25.00
3 Thomas Hedding 5 S001 1 2 233 279 279 244 228 279 212 963 963 963 3 25.00
4 Jim Savasta 8 S002 4 227 255 255 234 255 235 236 960 960 960 4 25.00
5 Robert L. Toth 1 0 S002 1 2 233 256 256 234 236 232 256 958 958 958 5 277.00
6 Jon Lundie 2 S001 1 0 215 266 266 266 188 257 245 956 956 956 6 100.00
7 Jaime Tessier 6 S002 7 231 258 258 233 258 228 219 938 938 938 7 25.00
8 Sean Richard 9 S002 1 7 234 269 269 248 187 269 225 929 929 929 8 50.00
9 Jeff Santos 1 0 S002 1 8 227 268 268 226 199 268 226 919 919 919 9 25.00

1 0 Nicole L. Trudell 3 S001 1 3 224 253 253 231 206 253 228 918 918 918 1 0 50.00
1 1 Chris Silveri 5 S001 1 8 200 240 240 237 209 222 240 908 908 908 1 1 25.00
1 2 Heather Healey 6 S002 3 117 162 245 162 117 140 150 569 332 901 901 1 2 25.00
1 3 Tim Martin 1 S001 5 226 279 279 214 279 191 214 898 898 898 1 3 50.00
1 4 Brian Egan 1 0 S002 1 7 204 246 246 246 187 235 218 886 886 886 1 4 50.00
1 5 Greg C. Green 5 S001 4 230 280 280 172 280 197 231 880 880 880 1 5 150.00
1 6 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 7 197 247 250 223 196 193 247 859 1 2 871 871 1 6 25.00
1 7 Dave Forcier 4 S001 1 4 217 224 224 224 211 224 207 866 866 866 1 7
1 8 Charles F. Burr 4 S001 1 0 236 245 245 245 190 225 203 863 863 863 1 8
1 9 Bert Santos 4 S001 1 7 212 248 248 188 248 201 225 862 862 862 1 9
2 0 Mike Coonan 2 S001 5 231 255 255 225 197 255 167 844 844 844 2 0
2 1 George DeVirgilio 6 S002 1 208 224 224 216 224 223 179 842 842 842 2 1
2 2 Brian J. Gill 4 S001 6 226 234 234 191 234 225 191 841 841 841 2 2
2 3 Ernie Bourque 3 S001 2 214 242 242 206 242 215 173 836 836 836 2 3
2 4 Tory Turano 5 S001 2 0 195 261 266 191 261 181 180 813 2 0 833 833 2 4
2 5 Chris Beaulieu 7 S002 7 217 300 300 300 182 177 173 832 832 832 2 5
2 6 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 7 203 215 215 215 213 207 183 818 818 818 2 6
2 7 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 1 6 226 213 213 189 212 201 213 815 815 815 2 7
2 8 Mike Banks 2 S001 9 198 225 227 171 222 225 188 806 8 814 814 2 8
2 9 Michael Williams 4 S001 1 7 227 215 215 215 181 204 214 814 814 814 2 8
3 0 Stephen Morency 1 S001 3 198 248 250 248 170 171 214 803 8 811 811 3 0
3 1 Eldon Dunbar, III 7 S002 8 200 255 255 177 255 233 145 810 810 810 3 1
3 2 Chris Wright 7 S002 6 183 211 228 149 188 182 211 730 6 8 798 798 3 2
3 3 Nick Korytkowski 5 S001 1 9 216 244 244 196 176 176 244 792 792 792 3 3
3 4 Sargent Moore 7 S002 9 160 167 207 149 167 152 164 632 160 792 792 3 3
3 5 Mat Torres 2 S001 9 216 216 216 191 216 213 169 789 789 789 3 5
3 6 Art Cabral 2 S001 1 1 199 214 215 198 200 172 214 784 4 788 788 3 6
3 7 John Hayes 3 S001 1 5 196 201 205 180 201 199 189 769 1 6 785 785 3 7
3 8 John Litwin 1 S001 2 205 233 233 233 172 209 160 774 774 774 3 8
3 9 Adam Blanchard 6 S002 5 187 193 206 191 193 191 145 720 5 2 772 772 3 9
4 0 David DeStefano 3 S001 1 4 173 187 214 170 120 187 186 663 108 771 771 4 0
4 1 Kyle Egan 8 S002 1 0 204 240 240 240 159 209 149 757 757 757 4 1
4 2 George Viau 1 S001 4 220 223 223 223 203 150 176 752 752 752 4 2
4 3 Jason Oh 1 S001 1 167 174 207 149 122 174 168 613 132 745 745 4 3
4 4 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 8 210 217 217 217 215 182 127 741 741 741 4 4
4 5 Attilio Cardona, Jr 9 S002 1 5 205 208 208 178 208 177 178 741 741 741 4 4
4 6 Attillio Cardona, Sr 9 S002 1 5 189 194 205 159 181 158 194 692 4 4 736 736 4 6
4 7 Jason Sleczkowski 6 S002 1 213 201 201 199 178 201 155 733 733 733 4 7
4 8 Angelo L. Sauro 1 0 S002 2 0 197 206 209 201 206 151 159 717 1 2 729 729 4 8
4 9 Ben M. Maderia 5 S001 2 0 199 213 214 172 163 176 213 724 4 728 728 4 9
5 0 Frank Fratantonio 6 S002 5 151 154 203 116 154 114 130 514 196 710 710 5 0
5 1 Chris Green 8 S002 1 9 203 189 189 189 175 178 164 706 706 706 5 1
5 2 Gary Chin 3 S001 1 2 208 200 200 141 166 200 197 704 704 704 5 2
5 3 Michael St. Don 9 S002 1 4 204 195 195 195 174 163 170 702 702 702 5 3
5 4 Mark Bishop 5 S001 1 9 178 166 188 152 166 132 158 608 8 8 696 696 5 4
5 5 Paul Nahrgang 8 S002 8 201 192 192 170 148 167 192 677 677 677 5 5
5 6 Derik Moore 7 S002 1 0 202 174 174 170 162 174 167 673 673 673 5 6
5 7 Wylan Moore 7 S002 9 198 179 181 160 179 177 147 663 8 671 671 5 7
5 8 Moriah Ramos 6 S002 2 0 162 146 184 100 128 146 122 496 152 648 648 5 8
5 9 Kyle A. Russell 7 S002 2 192 168 176 148 168 143 140 599 3 2 631 631 5 9
6 0 Robert L. Toth 1 S001 3 233 257 257 216 204 221 257 898 898 898 101
6 1 Jeff Santos 3 S001 1 5 227 259 259 189 259 176 247 871 871 871 102
6 2 Brian Egan 4 S001 1 6 204 234 234 196 234 225 213 868 868 868 103
6 3 Charles F. Burr 7 S002 1 1 236 214 214 211 204 214 213 842 842 842 104
6 4 Mike Coonan 1 0 S002 1 8 231 280 280 148 197 280 206 831 831 831 105
6 5 Sean Richard 4 S001 1 6 234 238 238 200 238 195 196 829 829 829 106
6 6 Dave Forcier 1 0 S002 4 217 221 221 212 221 217 172 822 822 822 107
6 7 Stephen Morency 8 S002 1 1 198 232 234 232 210 178 160 780 8 788 788 108
6 8 Andrew Mendonca 9 S002 1 3 203 225 225 181 190 180 225 776 776 776 109
6 9 Greg C. Green 1 0 S002 1 9 230 217 217 186 217 153 213 769 769 769 110
7 0 George DeVirgilio 3 S001 1 1 208 228 228 202 142 185 228 757 757 757 111
7 1 John Litwin 8 S002 1 3 205 219 219 219 201 166 163 749 749 749 112
7 2 George Viau 9 S002 1 6 220 196 196 174 196 176 196 742 742 742 113
7 3 Christian Fletcher 9 S002 1 4 197 205 208 189 205 181 146 721 1 2 733 733 114
7 4 Jason Sleczkowski 2 S001 6 213 191 191 176 172 185 191 724 724 724 115
7 5 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 1 197 200 203 200 156 156 193 705 1 2 717 717 116
7 6 Mat Torres 8 S002 1 2 216 190 190 170 169 176 190 705 705 705 117
7 7 Art Cabral 1 0 S002 2 199 180 181 180 171 177 148 676 4 680 680 118
7 8 Kyle Egan 4 S001 1 8 204 178 178 163 116 175 178 632 632 632 119
7 9 Ben M. Maderia 8 S002 6 199 182 183 182 145 172 499 4 503 503 120
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